BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WORK SCOPE #33 - NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS
OF DULUTH LLC

IA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 011 OWNER: [X]
INITIATION DATE: 6/27/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: @
ARCHITECT: X

CONTRACTOR: [X]

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.0Q / FIELD: [

CONTRACT FOR: General
Construction n AUB- ﬂ & 2011

ONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

é%zulrsmcr DATE: 05/04/20 E @ E n WE D V OTHER: 4

1S.D.#709
“Ttem No. 001 - PCO 172 - Curb and gutter along Ensign $9,114.00 FACILITIES MGMT

v Total Amount This Change Order $9,114.00

$ 1,535,211.00

$ ~700,944.00

‘Change Order was $ 2,236,155.00

16t Surit Wi ¢reased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 9,114.00
onﬁ'act Sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,245,269.00

, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

SJA Architects
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
11 E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802

ORES —

BY (Signature)
Larry Turbes ~ 725/
(Typed name} DATE:

s

ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools
OWNER (Firm name)

215 N. 1* Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS

BY (ngn&m e)

st o7 [u 1 ﬂ;”:ﬁ;ﬁ‘jﬁ%@ﬁn%«:
(Typedname) DATE:" | (Typedname) U DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992, Copyright © 1892 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AlA® Documentis
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties, Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of It, may 1
result in severe clvil and criminal penalties, and wiil be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA
software at 15:10:45 on 06/27/2011 under Order No.9383530564__1 which expires on 01/07/2012, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (1314022733)


http:Tht,:q.rt~~.co
http:9,114.00
http:9,114.00

